KCH-318
Industrial Node Chassis
 Introduction
The KCH-318 is a bench top chassis for space-limit application. The wide usage of the
chassis fits 8-slot PICMG single system backplane, 10-slot dual-system backplane or
BABY AT motherboard. Built with heavy-duty steel, KCH-318 is a sturdy and
well-cooled chassis to withstand vibration and high temperature environment.
Design of KCH-318 took serious considerations in accessibility for cabling and wiring.

300W AC ATX power supply
310W DC-48 power supply
 Ordering Guide
KCH-318I-250 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8I Backplane
KCH-318I-250X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8I
Backplane
KCH-318I-300 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8I Backplane
KCH-318I-300X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8I
Backplane
KCH-318P4-250 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/
CBP-8P4Backplane
KCH-318P4-250X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8P4
Backplane
KCH-318P4-300 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P4
Backplane
KCH-318P4-300X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8P4
Backplane
KCH-318P7-250 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane
KCH-318P7-250X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 250W ATX  P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane
KCH-318P7-300 Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W AT P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane
KCH-318P7-300X Industrial 8 Slots Node Chassis, w/ 300W ATX P/S, w/ CBP-8P7
Backplane